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Students benefited by scholarships /freeships/fee waivers by Government/non-governmental
agencies/the Institution during the last five years

Year

Name of the scheme

Number of
students benefited
by government
scholarships/fee-
waivers

Number of students

benefited by
scholarships/fee
waivers by non-
governmental

Total
number
students

of

2022-23

SC/ST/BC/MBC
SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST
GRADUATE , FEE WAIVER
SCHEME,MOOVALUR
RAMAMIRTHAM, PUTUMAI

DENINT

190

11

201

2021-22

SC/ST
SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC
SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST
GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP,
INSTITUTIONAL FEE

M/AINVEDR

165

14

179

2020-21

SC/ST
SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC
SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST
GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP,
INSTITUTIONAL FEE

WAINER

144

146

2019-20

SC/ST
SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC
SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST
GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP,
INSTITUTIONAL FEE

WWAIVED

123

126

2018-19

SC/ST
SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC
SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST
GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP,
INSTITUTIONAL FEE

MWAINVEDR

118

121
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