

(Approved by Dental Council of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to The Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai - 32.)

Students benefited by scholarships /freeships/fee waivers by Government/non-governmental agencies/the Institution during the last five years

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of students benefited by government scholarships/fee- waivers	Number of students benefited by scholarships/fee waivers by non- governmental	Total number of students
2022-23	SC/ST/BC/MBC SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST GRADUATE, FEE WAIVER SCHEME,MOOVALUR RAMAMIRTHAM, PUTUMAI	190	11	201
2021-22	SC/ST SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP, INSTITUTIONAL FEE	165	14	179
2020-21	SC/ST SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP, INSTITUTIONAL FEE	144	2	146
2019-20	SC/ST SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP, INSTITUTIONAL FEE	123	3	126
2018-19	SC/ST SCHOLARSHIP,BC/MBC SCHOLARSHIP, FIRST GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP, INSTITUTIONAL FEE	118	3	121

sist the

PRINCIPAL PRIYADARSHINI DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, PANDUR - 631 203. Managed by indira Education and Charitable Trust

Redg Off: No .19, Govindan street, Ayyavoo colony, Aminjikarai, Chennai - 600029. Tel: 044 2374 1616/1717/1818/1919